
 
 

Montgomery County-Norristown Public Library 

Computer Lab Closures – Wallet Size! 
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Tuesday, January 13 

5:30PM – Closing 

Friday, January 23 

10:00AM – 1:00PM 

Friday, January 16 

10:00AM – 1:00PM 

Saturday, January 24 

9:00AM - 11:00AM 

Tuesday, January 20 

5:30PM – Closing 

Tuesday, January 27 

5:30PM – Closing 

Scheduled Computer Lab Closures for  

18 December, 2014 – 3 March, 2015 

(continued on back)                      Revised 12/18/2014 

Friday, January 30 

10:00AM – 1:00PM 

Tuesday, February 17 

5:30PM – Closing 

Tuesday, February 3 

5:30PM – Closing 

Friday, February 20 

10:00AM – 1:00PM 

Friday, February 6 

10:00AM – 1:00PM 

Tuesday, February 24 

5:30PM – Closing 

Tuesday, February 10 

5:30PM – Closing 

Friday, February 27 

10:00AM – 1:00PM 

Friday, February 13 

10:00AM – 1:00PM 

Tuesday, March 3 

5:30PM – Closing 
 


